TABLE OF CONTENT

Advisor’ Approval Sheet...........ooiiiiiiiiiiii
Board of Examiners’ Approval Sheet.................coooviiiiiiinnn..

Declaration of Authorship...........ccooviiiiii i
ADSIIACE. ..ottt
N 1] 1 <
ACKNOWIEgEMENt. ...
Table of Content..........ouvvieieieii
List Of ApPendiCes. ... ..oviviiriitiiiiie e

CHAPTER I INTRODUCTION

TMOOw»

CHAPTER Il REVIEW OF RELATED LITERATURE
A. Review of Related Theories

1. Bilingualism..........coooiiiiii
2. Code Switching...........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiii
3. Type of Code Switching..................coooveiiiiinn...
4. Teacher Talk and Language Classroom...................
B. Previous Study.....ccoooriiiiiii

CHAPTER Il RESEARCH METHOD

A. Research Design...........cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e
B. Data and Data SOUrces...........cccoieiviiiiiiiiiiiiiniannnn.
C. Technique of Data Collections...................cceeeviinnn.
D. Technique of Data Verification................c..ooovieiin.n.
E. Data ANalysis.....c.oovriiiiiiiiiiiiiiieii i e

CHAPTER IVRESEARCH FINDING

A. Data Presentation...........oeeee e
B, FINAINGS......ooviiiii i

CHAPTER V DISCUSSION

DISCUSSION. . .« e ettt et e e e

CHAPTER VI CONCLUSION AND SUGGESTION

A, CONCIUSION. ..ot e
B. SUQEEStION. ...\ttt
R erenNCeS. . oo

Xii

Background of the Study.............cooiiiiiiiiiiiii
Research Problem..................ooo
Objective of the Study.......c.ooviiiiiiiiiii e
Significance of the Study.............coooiiiiiii
Scope and Limitation of the Study......................o.oee.
Definitions of Key Term..............ooooiiiiiiiiiiiiin..

Vi
vii
Xi
Xii
xiii

000 ~NO O

12
15
18
27

32
33
35
36
36

39
40

52p
57

58
60



